RCM460Y / RCM465Y
TBP401001deen / 06.2009
Residual Current Monitors
Intended use
RCM460Y and RCM465Y are residual current monitors which con-
tinuously monitor and indicate the residual current (DC pulsating
up to 6 mA, AC) in earthed two, three or four-wire systems (TN/TT
systems). They can also be used for current monitoring of single

Fall ist ein weiterer Modifikationsaufkleber am Gerät angebracht.
.
Bestellangaben
* Absolutwerte des Spannungsbereiches
** Diese Geräte haben folgende Zulassung:
Typ
Type
Versorgungsspannung Us
Supply voltage Us
A
R
RCM460Y AC 230 V
RCM460Y-13 AC 90-132 V *
RCM460Y-71 AC 230 V
RCM460Y-7113 AC 90-132 V *
RCM465Y AC 230 V
RCM465Y-11 AC 24 V
RCM465Y-13 AC 90-132 V *
RCM465Y-71 AC 230 V
RCM465Y-7113 AC 90-132 V *
7
8
RCM460Y / RCM465Y
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co.KG Tel.: +49 6401 8
Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg Fax: +49 6401 8
Postfach 1161    •   35301 Grünberg
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
Nachdruck und Vervielfältigung
nur mit Genehmigung des Herausgebers.
Änderungen vorbehalten!
© Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co.KG
External measuring current transformers
* These devices have the following approval:
Technical data: refer to measuring current transformer instruc-
tion leaflet.
Zulassungen
Approvals
Art.-Nr.
Art. No.
UL* B 9808 0003
UL* B 9808 0010
UL* B 9808 0018
UL* B 9808 0028
UL* B 9808 0034
UL* B 9808 0609
UL* B 9808 0609
B 9808 0601
B 9808 0603
UL* B 9808 0606
Externe Messstromwandler
* Diese Geräte haben folgende Zulassung:
Technischen Daten: siehe Beipackzettel des Messstromwandlers.
Typ
Type
Innenmaß [mm]
Internal diameter
W20 ø 20
W35 ø 35
W60 ø 60
W120 ø 120
W210 ø 210
WR70x175 70 x 175
WR115x305 115 x 305
WS20x30 20 x 30
WS50x80 50 x 80
WS80x120 80 x 120
TBP401001deen / 06.2009
07-0 E-Mail: info@bender-de.com
07-259 Web:  http://www.bender-de.com
All rights reserved.
Reprinting and duplicating